On the Field Records

In the Nets Records

Olentangy Orange Men's Soccer Records

Rank Most Goals (Season)

Jesus Villaroel
Aaron Horton
Taylor Rieger
Taylor Rieger
Colton Bloecher
Luke Gabbert

Most Assists (Season)
Taylor Rieger

Colton Bloecher
Jesus Villaroel

Ryan Young

Aaron Horton

Colton Bloecher

Jake Anderson

Wins (Season) (=8)
Colin Evans

Colin Evans

Colin Evans

Ben Berlekamp

Saves (Season)
Nick Cutler

Ben Berlekamp
Colin Evans
Nick Cutler
Zach Arefi

Save % (Season) (>640min)
Colin Evans

Zach Arefi

Colin Evans

Zach Arefi

Andrew Peura

Best GAA Season (>640min)
Colin Evans

Colin Evans

Colin Evans

Andrew Peura

Zach Arefi

Minutes (Season)
Colin Evans

Ben Berlekamp
Nick Cutler

Colin Evans

Nick Cutler

Min

1712.00
1413.39
1361.64
1180.00
1175.11

Rank Most Goals (Career)

Jesus Villaroel
Colton Bloecher
Taylor Rieger
Aaron Horton
Walter Ford
Luke Gabbert

Most Assists (Career)
Colton Bloecher
Jesus Villaroel

Taylor Rieger

Ryan Young

Walter Ford

Jake Anderson

Wins (Career) (210)
Colin Evans

Nick Cutler

Zach Arefi

Saves (Career) (>800min)
Nick Cutler

Colin Evans

Zach Arefi

Ben Berlekamp

Jared Rieger

Save % (Career) (>800min)
Jared Rieger

Colin Evans

Zach Arefi

Ben Berlekamp

Nick Cutler

Best GAA (Career) (>800min)
Colin Evans

Jared Rieger

Zach Arefi

Ben Berlekamp

Nick Cutler

Minutes (Career) (>800min)
Colin Evans

Nick Cutler

Zach Arefi

Ben Berlekamp

Jared Rieger

Years
2008-10
2008-10
2008-09
2009
2008-10
2012-14

Years

2008-10
2008-10
2008-09
2008-09
2008-10
2011-12

Years

2008-10
201517
2010-12

Years
201517
2008-10
2010-12
2014
2011-12

Years
2011-12
2008-10
2010-12
2014
201517

Years
2008-10
2011-12
2010-12
2014
201517

Years
2008-10
201517
2010-12
2014
2011-13

Min

4010.00
3450.10
1702.97
1413.39
1141.38




